

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1296/2023

Padam Kumar Chandwar S/o Shri Nemi Chand Ji Chandwar,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajkumar Chandwar S/o Shri Nemichand Chandwar
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. J. P. Goyal, Senior Counsel with
Ms. Sakshi Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

09/04/2024

Issue notice to the respondents.

List on 15.05.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J